More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3

More Shipping Address:

991, Hubli Dry DC, Plot No.89 in Tarihal Indutrial
Area, situated in Survey No0.87/2B of Tarihal
Village, Hubli Taluk, HUBLI

Suppier PAN No: AAACW4202F

Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-
UNIQUE:Bengaluru-TSS

Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Bengaluru-TSS,
Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-BENGALURU - HM 1st
MAIN, DEEPA NJALI NAGAR, OFF MYSORE ROAD

Transport Doc No:
Transport Doc Date:
Carrier Name:

Road Permit No:

GRN: 200000370638
PO: 12463119
GSTIN: 29AAACW4202F1ZM

GRN Date: 2024-05-02
Vendor Invoice No: GTKA/24280341
Shipment: 23807879

TIN/GSTIN: 29AAACW4202F1ZM

Sr

No. SKU

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

HSN Code

VARIANT EAN
CODE

MRP
(INR)

UNIT COST
(INR)

uoM

ORD_QTY|

RCV_QTY

TAX %

TAX AMT.

(INR)

NET VALUE
(INR)

1 100034777

Weikfield
Red Chilly
Sauce
200 Gm
Bottle

21039020

8906015540147

60.0

36.9643

96.0

CGST
1 6%
/
SGST
1 6%

425.8272

3974.4

2 100067966

Weikfield
Soya
Sauce
200 Gm
Bottle

21031000

8906015540109

60.0

36.9643

192.0

192.0

CGST
: 6%

SGST
1 6%

851.6544

7948.8

3 100159047

Weikfield
Falooda
Mix
Mango
200 gm

21069099

8901808004776

62.0

36.2542

80.0

80.0

CGST
: 9%

SGST
: 9%

522.064

3422.4

4 100176236

Weikfield
Pasta
Penne

400 gm

19023010

8901808006794

150.0

92.4107

24.0

24.0

CGST
: 6%

SGST
: 6%

266.1432

2484.0

5 100230046

Weikfield
Pasta
Sauce
Cheesy
Creamy
Mix 30gm

21039020

8901808004523

21.5625

320.0

320.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

828.0

7728.0

6 100480094

Weikfield
Tomato
Salsa
Pasta 64
Gm

19023010

8901808005179

30.0

18.4821

60.0

60.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

133.074

1242.0

7 100480096

Weikfield
Cheesy
Creamy
Pasta 64

G

19023010

8901808007340

19.7143

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

141.942

1324.8

8 101842952

CHEF
BASKET
PASTA
Elbow
500gm

19023010

8901808006619

180.0

59.4643

96.0

96.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

685.0272

6393.6

9 101842954

Chefs
Basket
CHEF
BASKET
PASTA
Macaroni
850gm

19023010

8901808006640

100.0

66.9643

135.0

135.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

1084.8195

10125.0

Total:

1063

1063

Ly
4,938.55

Y
44,643.00




Sr ITEM VARIANT EAN MRP [UNIT COST o TAX AMT. | NET VALUE
No  SKU  Ipescription| MSN Code CODE ‘ (INR) ‘ (INR) | uom ’°RD—°TY‘RCV—°TY‘ TAX % ‘ (INR) | (INR)
Tax Type
SGST Amount: X 2,469.28
CGST Amount: ¥ 2,469.28
Charges:
Receiver's Signature: Checked By:

Receiver's Name and Emp Code:

Emp Name and Emp Code:

Tax Amount: ¥ 4,938.55

Grand Total: ¥ 44,643.00

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.
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