

More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3 More Shipping Address: 991, Hubli Dry DC, Plot No.89 in Tarihal Industrial Area, situated in Survey No.87/2B of Tarihal Village, Hubli Taluk, HUBLI	Supplier PAN No: AACW4202F Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Bengaluru-TSS Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Bengaluru-TSS, Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-BENGALURU - HM 1st MAIN, DEEPA NJALI NAGAR, OFF MYSORE ROAD	Transport Doc No: Transport Doc Date: Carrier Name: Road Permit No:
GRN: 200000370638 PO: 12463119 GSTIN: 29AACW4202F1ZM	GRN Date: 2024-05-02 Vendor Invoice No: GTKA/24280341 Shipment: 23807879	TIN/GSTIN: 29AACW4202F1ZM

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	ORD_QTY	RCV_QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)	
1	100034777	Weikfield Red Chilly Sauce 200 Gm Bottle	21039020	8906015540147	60.0	36.9643	96.0	96.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	425.8272	3974.4		
2	100067966	Weikfield Soya Sauce 200 Gm Bottle	21031000	8906015540109	60.0	36.9643	192.0	192.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	851.6544	7948.8		
3	100159047	Weikfield Falooda Mix Mango 200 gm	21069099	8901808004776	62.0	36.2542	80.0	80.0	CGST : 9% / SGST : 9%	522.064	3422.4		
4	100176236	Weikfield Pasta Penne 400 gm	19023010	8901808006794	150.0	92.4107	24.0	24.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	266.1432	2484.0		
5	100230046	Weikfield Pasta Sauce Cheesy Creamy Mix 30gm	21039020	8901808004523	35.0	21.5625	320.0	320.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	828.0	7728.0		
6	100480094	Weikfield Tomato Salsa Pasta 64 Gm	19023010	8901808005179	30.0	18.4821	60.0	60.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	133.074	1242.0		
7	100480096	Weikfield Cheesy Creamy Pasta 64 G	19023010	8901808007340	32.0	19.7143	60.0	60.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	141.942	1324.8		
8	101842952	CHEF BASKET PASTA Elbow 500gm	19023010	8901808006619	180.0	59.4643	96.0	96.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	685.0272	6393.6		
9	101842954	Chefs Basket CHEF BASKET PASTA Macaroni 850gm	19023010	8901808006640	100.0	66.9643	135.0	135.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	1084.8195	10125.0		
								Total:	1063	1063	-	₹ 4,938.55	₹ 44,643.00

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	ORD_QTY	RCV_QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
Tax Type SGST Amount: ₹ 2,469.28 CGST Amount: ₹ 2,469.28												
Receiver's Signature: Receiver's Name and Emp Code:				Checked By: Emp Name and Emp Code:				Charges: Tax Amount: ₹ 4,938.55 Grand Total: ₹ 44,643.00				
<p>This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.</p> <p>Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.</p> <p>Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.</p>												